19© 2022 Glenair, Inc • 1211 Air Way, Glendale, CA 91201 • 818-247-6000 • www.glenair.com • U.S. CAGE code 06324 • Series 882 SuperFly Datalink
Dimensions in Inches (millimeters) are subject to change without notice.
The High-Speed Ultraminiature Connector for Harsh Environments
SERIES 882
El
 O
ch
ito

859-101
(K1906)
How To Order Panel Mount Plug
Sample Part Number 882-035 -M -01
Series 882-035 = Panel Mount Plug
Shell Material and Finish
M = Aluminum / Electroless Nickel
MT = Aluminum / Nickel-PTFE
ZR = Aluminum / Black Zinc-Nickel
Z2 = Aluminum / Aluminum Gold
Z1 = Stainless Steel / Nickel-PTFE
Cable Dash No. (See Table I) -01 thru -09; Follow Assembly Instruction A880001-(dash no)
Recommended Panel Cutout
.300 ± .003
(7.62 ± 0.08))
Ø .344 ± .003
(8.74 ± 0.08)
R .015 (0.38) MAX
4X
2
3
4
5 6
7
8
1
GROMMET
.3125 (7.94) HEX
CABLE (REF)
POLARIZATION
KEY
Ø.449 (10.54)
.125 (3.17) MAX
PANEL THICKNESS
1.50 (38.1) MAX
 .79 (20.07) MAX
CONTACT POSITION
(NOT MARKED ON PART)
882-035 Components
Connector is supplied unassembled. Assembly instructions are packaged with kit.
Shell Assembly